Updated: 12/3/2018

6:00:034AM Term:1188 Fall 2018

Computer Sciences and Engineering

CSCE/Computer Science/Computer Engr

CSCE 1010

001 (8251)
301 (15178)
304 (15179)

CSCE 1030

001 (7406)

002 (7407)

003 (15530)
301 (7408)

303 (15386)
304 (7946)

305 (7947)
306 (7948)
307 (7949)
308 (8102)
310 (15181)
311 (14221)
313 (14222)
315 (14223)
316 (14224)
317 (15182)
319 (14226)
322 (15393)
323 (15394)
324 (15395)
325 (15396)
CSCE 1040

001 (7409)
003 (14464)
302 (17508)
303 (17567)
304 (17509)
305 (17510)
306 (17568)
307 (17511)
308 (17512)
CSCE 2100

001 (7950)
002 (7962)
201 (8196)
202 (8197)
203 (8198)
204 (8199)
205 (8200)
206 (8201)
207 (14227)

DISCOVERING CS

CRE 3.0 MW 09:30 am-10:20 am
LAB0.O M 02:29 pm-05:20 pm
LAB0.0O F 11:29 am-02:20 pm
COMPUTER SCIENCE |
CRE4.0 MW 02:00 pm-03:20 pm
CRE4.0 MW 03:30 pm-04:50 pm
CRE4.0 MWF 09:59 am-10:50 am
LAB0.O M 08:30 am-11:20 am
LAB0OO T 08:30 am-11:20 am
LABOO T 02:29 pm-05:20 pm
LAB0.O W 08:30 am-11:20 am
LAB0.0O R 08:30 am-11:20 am
LAB0.0O R 02:29 pm-05:20 pm
LAB0.O F 08:30 am-11:20 am
LABOO T 11:29 am-02:20 pm
LAB0.O F 02:29 pm-05:20 pm
LABOO T 11:29 am-02:20 pm
LAB0.0 F 02:29 pm-05:20 pm
LAB0.O W 08:30 am-11:20 am
LAB0.0O R 11:29 am-02:20 pm
LAB0.0O R 08:30 am-11:20 am
LABOO M 11:29 am-02:20 pm
LAB0O.O W 11:29 am-02:20 pm
LAB0.O M 08:30 am-11:20 am
LAB0.0O F 08:30 am-11:20 am
COMPUTER SCIENCE Il
CRE3.0 TR 12:59 pm-02:20 pm
CRE3.0 TR 02:29 pm-03:50 pm
LABOO T 08:30 am-11:20 am
LAB0.0O R 02:29 pm-05:20 pm
LAB0.O W 02:29 pm-05:20 pm
LABOO M 02:29 pm-05:20 pm
LABOO T 02:29 pm-05:20 pm
LAB0.0O F 11:29 am-02:20 pm
LAB0.0O R 11:29 am-02:20 pm
COMPUTING FDNS |
CRE3.0 TR 11:29 am-12:50 pm
CRE 3.0 MW 03:59 pm-05:20 pm
REC0.0 M 09:30 am-10:20 am
REC0.0 W 11:29 am-12:20 pm
REC0.0 F 01:30 pm-02:20 pm
REC0.0 W 09:30 am-10:20 am
REC0.0 W 03:59 pm-04:50 pm
REC0.0 F 11:29 am-12:20 pm
REC0.0 M 01:30 pm-02:20 pm

NTDP D215
NTDP F218
NTDP F218

PHYS 102

ESSC 255

GAB 105

NTDP F218
NTDP F218
NTDP F218
NTDP F218
NTDP F218
NTDP F218
NTDP F218
NTDP F218
NTDP F218
NTDP F222
NTDP F222
NTDP F222
NTDP F218
NTDP F222
NTDP F222
NTDP F222
NTDP F222
NTDP F218

NTDP B185
NTDP B155
NTDP F222
NTDP F222
NTDP F218
NTDP F222
NTDP F222
NTDP F222
NTDP F222

NTDP B185
NTDP B185
NTDP B190
NTDP B190
NTDP D201
NTDP B190
NTDP B192
NTDP B157
NTDP B157

Keathly D
Keathly D
Keathly D

Thompson Sr.

Shrestha P
Helsing J

Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.

Keathly D
Keathly D
Keathly D
Keathly D
Keathly D
Keathly D
Keathly D
Keathly D
Keathly D

Islam A
Helsing J
Islam A
Islam A
Islam A
Islam A
Islam A
Islam A
Islam A
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CSCE 2110

COMPUTING FDNS II

001 (8000) CRE3.0 MWF 01:30 pm-02:20 pm NTDP B185
002 (18308) CRE3.0 MWF 01:30 pm-02:20 pm NTDP B190
201 (8192) RECO0.0 F 12:30 pm-01:20 pm NTDP D201
202 (8193) REC0.0 W 11:29 am-12:20 pm NTDP B155
203 (8194) REC0.0 M 03:59 pm-04:50 pm NTDP B192
204 (8195) RECO0.0 F 09:30 am-10:20 am NTDP B157
205 (18324) RECO0.0 F 12:30 pm-01:20 pm NTDP B192
206 (18325) REC0.0 W 11:29 am-12:20 pm NTDP B157
207 (18326) REC0.0 M 12:30 pm-01:20 pm NTDP B157
CSCE 2610 AL COMP ORG
001 (7594) CRE3.0 MW 03:59 pm-05:20 pm NTDP B155
002 (18217) CRE3.0 MW 03:59 pm-05:20 pm NTDP D215
CSCE 2900 SPECIAL PROBLEMS

704 (7411) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
710 (18271) CREV
713 (18272) CREV
716 (7414) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
733 (7415) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
734 (7416) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
737 (7417) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
743 (7418) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
744 (7419) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
747 (7420) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
748 (7421) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
749 (7422) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
751 (7423) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
752 (7424) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
756 (7637) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
757 (7624) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
758 (7611) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
808 (7930) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
810 (7966) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
812 (8076) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
813 (8077) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

Islam A

Helsing J
Helsing J
Helsing J
Helsing J
Helsing J
Helsing J
Helsing J
Helsing J

Zhao H
Huang S

Shahrokhi F
Yang Q
Guo X
Parberry |
Mikler A
Tarau P
Kavi K

Akl R
Dantu R
Huang Y
Bryant B
Garlick R
Mohanty S
Keathly D
Buckles B
Yuan X
OhJ

FusS
Bryant B
Nielsen R

Bryce R



814 (8111) CRE V Morozov K
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
815 (8210) CREV Takabi H
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
816 (8269) CREV Blanco Villar E
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
817 (8273) CREV Pottathuparambi
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
819 (15368) CREYV Hamid F
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
820 (15369) CREYV Jin W
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
821 (15370) CREV Ludi S
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
822 (15371) CREV Shrestha P
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
823 (15372) CREV Zhao H
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
CSCE 29992 CSCE RESEARCH
700 (18508) CRE 0.0 Ludi S
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
CSCE 3010 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS
001 (7599) CRE3.0 TR 11:29 am-12:50 pm NTDP B190 Shrestha P
CSCE 3055 IT PROJ MAN
001 (7826) CRE3.0 R 05:29 pm-06:50 pm NTDP B155 Garlick R
CSCE 3110 DATA STRUCTURES
001 (15944) CRE 3.0 TR 02:29 pm-03:50 pm NTDP B185 Shahrokhi F
002 (15149) CRE3.0 TR 02:29 pm-03:50 pm NTDP B157
CSCE 3220 HUMAN COMPUTER INTERFA
001 (8014) CRE3.0 TR 11:29 am-12:50 pm NTDP B155 Ludi S

STUDENT MUST HAVE TAKEN CSCE 2100 AND CSCE 2110 BEFORE ENROLLING IN THIS COURSE.

CSCE 3420 INTERNET PROGRAMMING
001 (8013) CRE30 T 03:59 pm-05:20 pm NTDP D215 Garlick R
STUDENT MUST HAVE TAKEN CSCE 2100 AND CSCE 2110 BEFORE ENROLLING IN THIS COURSE.
002 (15521) CRE3.0 R 03:59 pm-05:20 pm NTDP D215 Garlick R
CSCE 3530 COMPUTER NETWORKS
001 (7775) CRE3.0 TR 08:30 am-09:50 am NTDP B155 Sen N
002 (16425) CRE3.0 TR 12:59 pm-02:20 pm NTDP B192 Sen N
070 (18353) CRE3.0 W 06:00 pm-08:50 pm CHEC Glenn J
CLASS MEETS AT COLLIN HIGHER EDUCATION CENTER, 3452 SPUR 399, MCKINNEY, TX 75096 IN
ROOM 220.
CSCE 3600 SYSTEMS PROG
001 (15786) CRE 3.0 MWF 09:30 am-10:20 am NTDP B185 Thompson Sr. M
201 (7425) RECO0.0 F 02:29 pm-03:20 pm NTDP F206 Thompson Sr. M
202 (14228) RECO0.0 M 08:30 am-09:20 am NTDP F206 Thompson Sr. M
203 (14229) RECO0.0 M 11:29 am-12:20 pm NTDP D212 Thompson Sr. M
204 (14230) RECO0.0 W 12:30 pm-01:20 pm NTDP D212 Thompson Sr. M
205 (14231) RECO0.0 W 02:29 pm-03:20 pm NTDP F206 Thompson Sr. M
206 (14232) RECO0.0 F 10:30 am-11:20 am NTDP D212 Thompson Sr. M
501 (16472) CRE3.0 W 06:00 pm-08:50 pm FRSC 111 Mosquera Ferran

THIS COURSE MEETS AT THE FRISCO CAMPUS
2811 INTERNET BLVD., FRISCO TX 75034.



551 (16473) RECO0.0 W 05:00 pm-05:50 pm FRSC 111 Mosquera Ferran
THIS COURSE MEETS AT THE FRISCO CAMPUS
2811 INTERNET BLVD., FRISCO TX 75034.

CSCE 3610 INTRO COMP ARCH

001 (15965) CRE3.0 TR 09:59 am-11:20 am NTDP B157 Pottathuparambi
CSCE 3615 ENT SYS ARCH

70 (18354) CRE3.0 R 06:00 pm-08:50 pm CHEC

CLASS MEETS AT COLLIN HIGHER EDUCATION CENTER, 3452 SPUR 399, MCKINNEY, TX 75096
CSCE 3730 RECONFIG LOGIC

001 (7595) CRE 3.0 MW 05:29 pm-06:50 pm NTDP B155 Pottathuparambi

201 (15710) REC0.0 M 10:30 am-11:20 am NTDP F243 Pottathuparambi

202 (15711) RECO0.0 M 11:29 am-12:20 pm NTDP F243 Pottathuparambi

203 (15712) RECO0.0 M 12:30 pm-01:20 pm NTDP F243 Pottathuparambi
CSCE 4010 SOCIAL ISSUES COMPUTIN

001 (7596) CRE 3.0 MWF 11:29 am-12:20 pm NTDP B185 Liu S

THIS COURSE IS RESTRICTED TO JUNIOR LEVEL STUDENTS WHO ARE PRE-CSCI-BS,
PRE-CSIT-BA, CSCI-BS, AND CSIT-BA MAJORS.

CSCE 4011 ENG ETHICS
001 (8010) CRE3.0 MWF 11:29 am-12:20 pm NTDP B185 Liu S

THIS COURSE IS RESTRICTED TO JUNIOR LEVEL STUDENTS IN THE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
EXCEPT THOSE ACTIVE IN PLANS PRE-CSCI-BS, PRE-CSIT-BA, CSCI-BS, AND CSIT-BA MAJORS.

CSCE 4110 ALGORITHMS

001 (7785) CRE3.0 TR 12:59 pm-02:20 pm NTDP B140 Bhowmick S
STUDENT MUST HAVE TAKEN CSCE 2100, CSCE 2110 AND CSCE 2110 BEFORE ENROLLING IN THIS
COURSE.

002 (15079) CRE3.0 MWF 01:30 pm-02:20 pm NTDP B140 Bhowmick S

CSCE 4115 AUTOMATA THEORY
001 (8027) CRE3.0 MW 02:29 pm-03:50 pm NTDP B185 Buckles B

STUDENT MUST HAVE TAKEN CSCE 2100 AND CSCE 2110 BEFORE ENROLLING IN THIS COURSE.
CSCE 4210 GAME PROG |

001 (7426) CRE3.0 M 06:59 pm-08:50 pm NTDP B185 Parberry |
201 (15787) REC0.0 W 05:29 pm-06:20 pm NTDP F204 Parberry |
202 (14449) RECO0.0 R 05:29 pm-06:20 pm NTDP F204 Parberry |
203 (14450) RECO0.0 M 05:29 pm-06:20 pm NTDP F204 Parberry |
204 (14451) RECO0.0 T 05:29 pm-06:20 pm NTDP F204 Parberry |
CSCE 4215 GAME MATH AND PHYSICS
001 (7779) CRE3.0 TR 12:59 pm-02:20 pm NTDP D207A Parberry |
Also meets: TR 12:59 pm-02:20 pm NTDP D207B 8/27/18-12/14/18
CSCE 4290 NAT LANG PROCESSING
001 (17869) CRE3.0 TR 03:59 pm-05:20 pm NTDP B140 Blanco Villar E
CSCE 4350 DATABASE SYSTEMS
001 (7597) CRE3.0 TR 12:59 pm-02:20 pm NTDP B155 Garlick R

STUDENT MUST HAVE TAKEN CSCE 2100 AND CSCE 2110 BEFORE ENROLLING IN THIS COURSE.
CSCE 4355 DB ADMIN

001 (15967) CRE3.0 TR 05:29 pm-06:50 pm NTDP F218 O'Neill Il M
CSCE 4430 PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES

001 (14359) CRE 3.0 MWF 10:30 am-11:20 am NTDP B185 Tarau P
CSCE 4444 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

001 (17569) CRE3.0 TR 12:59 pm-02:20 pm NTDP F254 Azizi M

002 (17572) CRE3.0 F 02:29 pm-05:20 pm NTDP B185 Bryce R

003 (15080) CRE3.0 TR 02:29 pm-03:50 pm NTDP F254 Azizi M



CSCE 4520 WIRELESS PROTOCOLS

001 (7609) CRE3.0 TR 02:29 pm-03:50 pm
CSCE 4535 INTRONETWORKADMIN

001 (15966) CRE 3.0 MW 05:29 pm-06:50 pm
CSCE 4550 COMPUTER SECURITY

001 (7427) CRE3.0 TR 03:59 pm-05:20 pm

002 (17570) CRE3.0 W 05:29 pm-08:20 pm

201 (15704) REC0.0 M 11:29 am-12:20 pm

202 (15705) REC0.0 W 11:29 am-12:20 pm

203 (15706) REC0.0 W 12:30 pm-01:20 pm

204 (15707) RECO0.0 F 11:29 am-12:20 pm

205 (15708) RECO0.0 F 12:30 pm-01:20 pm

206 (16438) REC0.0 M 01:30 pm-02:20 pm
CSCE 4560 SECURE E-COMMERCE

501 (18419) CRE3.0 M 06:00 pm-08:50 pm

THIS COURSE MEETS AT THE FRISCO CAMPUS
2811 INTERNET BLVD., FRISCO TX 75034.

CSCE 4730 VLSI DESIGN
001 (16522) CRE 3.0 MW 05:29 pm-06:50 pm
CSCE 4810 BIOCOMP
001 (15063) CRE 3.0 MW 05:29 pm-06:50 pm
Course Topic: BIOCOMPUTING
201 (15709) RECO0.0 M 06:59 pm-08:20 pm
CSCE 4890 DIRECTED STUDY

704 (7555) CREV

NTDP B192

NTDP F218

NTDP B185
NTDP B142
NTDP F206
NTDP F206
NTDP F206
NTDP F206
NTDP F206
NTDP F206

FRSC 112

NTDP B157

NTDP B140

NTDP D202

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

710 (18278) CREV
713 (18279) CREV
716 (7558) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

733 (7559) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

734 (7560) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

737 (7561) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

743 (7562) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

744 (7563) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

747 (7564) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

748 (7565) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

749 (7566) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

751 (7567) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

752 (7568) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

756 (7638) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

Dantu R

Chevli C

Thompson Sr.

Hoffman M

Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.
Thompson Sr.

Shrestha P

Mohanty S

Guo X

Guo X

Shahrokhi F
Yang Q
Guo X
Parberry |
Mikler A
Tarau P
Kavi K
AkIR
Dantu R
Huang Y
Bryant B
Garlick R
Mohanty S

Keathly D

Buckles B

<
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757 (7625) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
758 (7612) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
808 (7931) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
810 (7967) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
812 (8078) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
813 (8079) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
814 (8112) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
815 (8211) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
816 (8270) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
817 (8274) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
818 (8301) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
819 (15378) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
820 (15379) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
821 (15380) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
822 (15381) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
823 (15382) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CSCE 4905 IT CAPSTONE |
001 (7877) CRE3.0 TR 09:59 am-11:20 am NTDP F260
CSCE 4910 CMPE DESIGN I
001 (7603) CRE3.0 TR 02:29 pm-03:50 pm NTDP F260
002 (17507) CRE3.0 TR 03:59 pm-05:20 pm NTDP F260

CSCE 4920 CSCE COOP
750 (7428) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
CSCE 4930 CSCE TOPICS
001 (17676) CRE3.0 TR 05:29 pm-06:50 pm

Course Topic: BLOCKCHAIN AND APPLICATIONS
BLOCKCHAIN APPLICATIONS AND ADVANCED NETWORK SECURITY

002 (7960) CRE3.0 TR 11:29 am-12:50 pm NTDP D201
Course Topic: MACHINE LEARNING

CSCE 4940 COMP APP PROB

704 (7430) CREV
710 (18276) CREV
713 (18277) CREV
716 (7433) CREV
733 (7434) CREV
734 (7435) CREV
737 (7436) CREV

NTDP B190

Yuan X

OhJ

FuS

Bryant B

Nielsen R

Bryce R

Morozov K

Takabi H

Blanco Villar E

Pottathuparambi

Do H

Hamid F

Jin W

Ludi S

Shrestha P

Zhao H

Keathly D

Pottathuparambi
Shrestha P

Ludi S

Dantu R

Nielsen R

Shahrokhi F
Yang Q
Guo X
Parberry |
Mikler A
Tarau P
Kavi K



743
744
747
748
749
751
752
756
757
758
808
810
812
813
814
815
816
817
824

(7437
(7438
(7439
(7440
(7442
(7441
(7443
(7639
(7626
(7613
(7932
(7964
(8082
(8083
(8113)

(8212)

(8271)

(8275)

(15479)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

CSCE 4950

704
710
713
716
733
734
737
743
744
747
748
749
751
752
756
757
758
808
810
812
813
814
815
816
817

(7445)
(18280)
(18281)
(7448)

(7449)
(7450)
(7451)
(7452)
(7453)
(7454)
(7455)
(7456)
(7457)
(7458)
(7640)
(7627)
(7614)
(7933)
(7968)
(8080)
(8081)
(8114)
(8213)
(8272)
(8276)

CSCE 4999

701
704
710
712
713
716

(18722)
(18723)
(18724)
(18725)
(18726)
(16777)

CRE YV
CRE YV
CREV
CREV
CREV
CREV
CREV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CREV
CREV
CREV
CRE YV
CREV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CREV
CSCE SPECIAL PROBLEMS

CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CREV
CREV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CREV
CREV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CRE YV
CREV
CREV
CRE YV
SENIOR THESIS

CRE 3.0
CRE 3.0
CRE 3.0
CRE 3.0
CRE 3.0
CRE 3.0

Akl R

Dantu R
Huang Y
Bryant B
Garlick R
Mohanty S
Keathly D
Buckles B
Yuan X

OhJ

FusS

Bryant B
Nielsen R
Bryce R
Morozov K
Takabi H
Blanco Villar E
Pottathuparambi
West R

Shahrokhi F
Yang Q
Guo X
Parberry |
Mikler A
Tarau P
Kavi K

Akl R

Dantu R
Huang Y
Bryant B
Garlick R
Mohanty S
Keathly D
Buckles B
Yuan X
OhJ

Fu S

Bryant B
Nielsen R
Bryce R
Morozov K
Takabi H
Blanco Villar E
Pottathuparambi

Xu B

Shahrokhi F
Yang Q
Thompson Sr. M
Guo X

Parberry |



733 (14525) CRE 3.0
734 (18727) CRE 3.0
737 (18728) CRE 3.0
743 (18716) CRE 3.0
744 (18607) CRE 3.0
747 (18717) CRE 3.0

748 (16789) CRE 3.0

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

749 (18718) CRE 3.0

751 (18719) CRE 3.0
752 (18720) CRE 3.0
756 (18721) CRE 3.0
757 (15235) CRE 3.0
758 (18729) CRE 3.0
805 (18730) CRE 3.0
808 (18731) CRE 3.0
810 (18732) CRE 3.0
812 (14656) CRE 3.0
813 (18733) CRE 3.0
815 (18734) CRE 3.0
816 (18735) CRE 3.0
817 (18736) CRE 3.0
818 (18737) CRE 3.0
819 (18738) CRE 3.0
820 (18739) CRE 3.0

821 (16768) CRE 3.0

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

822 (18740) CRE 3.0
823 (18741) CRE 3.0
824 (15480) CRE 3.0

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CSCE 5150 COMP ALGORITHMS
001 (7459) CRE3.0 TR 03:59 pm-05:20 pm
CSCE 5200 INFORMATION RETRIEVAL

001 (17515) CRE3.0 MW 05:29 pm-06:50 pm

501 (18380) CRE3.0 M 06:00 pm-07:20 pm
THIS COURSE MEETS AT THE FRISCO CAMPUS
2811 INTERNET BLVD., FRISCO TX 75034,

CSCE 5215 MACHINE LEARNING
001 (8041) CRE3.0 TR 11:29 am-12:50 pm
Course Topic: MACHINE LEARNING
600 (16317) CRE 3.0

CSCE 5216 PATTERN RECOGNITION
001 (14312) CRE3.0 TR 05:29 pm-06:50 pm
CSCE 5250 INTRO GAM PROG

001 (7766) CRE3.0 M 06:59 pm-08:50 pm

Also meets: T 05:29 pm-06:20 pm NTDP F204 8/27/18-12/14/18

600 (17500) CRE3.0 M 06:59 pm-08:50 pm

Also meets: T 05:29 pm-06:20 pm NTDP F204 8/27/18-12/14/18

CSCE 5255 GAME MATH & PHYSICS

NTDP B158

NTDP B190
FRSC 111

NTDP D201

NTDP D215

NTDP B185

NTDP B185

Mikler A
Tarau P
Kavi K
Akl R
Dantu R
Huang Y
Bryant B

Garlick R
Mohanty S
Keathly D
Buckles B
Yuan X

OhJ
Bhowmick S
Fu$S

Bryant B
Nielsen R
Bryce R
Takabi H
Blanco Villar E
Pottathuparambi
Do H

Helsing J

Jin W

Ludi S

Shrestha P
Zhao H
West R

Shahrokhi F
Jin W

Nguyen T

Nielsen R

Yuan X

Parberry |

Parberry |



001 (16394) CRE3.0 TR 12:59 pm-02:20 pm NTDP D207A
Also meets: TR 12:59 pm-02:20 pm NTDP D207B 8/27/18-12/14/18

600 (18453) CRE3.0 TR 12:59 pm-02:20 pm NTDP D207A
Also meets: TR 12:59 pm-02:20 pm NTDP D207B 8/27/18-12/14/18
CSCE 5290 NATURAL LANG PROC
001 (7666) CRE3.0 TR 03:59 pm-05:20 pm NTDP B140

600 (18454) CRE 3.0

CSCE 5300 BIG DATA, DATA SCIENCE

501 (16457) CRE3.0 T 06:00 pm-07:20 pm FRSC 111
THIS COURSE MEETS AT THE FRISCO CAMPUS
2811 INTERNET BLVD., FRISCO TX 75034.
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CSCE 5310 EMPIRICAL ANALYSIS
501 (18382) CRE3.0 T 07:30 pm-08:50 pm FRSC 111

THIS COURSE MEETS AT THE FRISCO CAMPUS
2811 INTERNET BLVD., FRISCO TX 75034.

CSCE 5320 DATA VISUALIZATION
501 (18381) CRE3.0 M 07:30 pm-08:50 pm FRSC 111

THIS COURSE MEETS AT THE FRISCO CAMPUS
2811 INTERNET BLVD., FRISCO TX 75034.

CSCE 5350 FUNDAMENTALS OF DB

001 (7598) CRE3.0 TR 11:29 am-12:50 pm NTDP B142

600 (18455) CRE3.0 TR 11:29 am-12:50 pm NTDP B142
CSCE 5370 DP DB

001 (8258) CRE3.0 TR 02:29 pm-03:50 pm NTDP D215
CSCE 5400 AUTOMATA THEORY

001 (8026) CRE3.0 MW 02:29 pm-03:50 pm NTDP B190

600 (14379) CRE3.0 MW 02:29 pm-03:50 pm NTDP B190

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CSCE 5430 SOFTWARE ENGINEER

001 (8252) CRE3.0 TR 09:59 am-11:20 am NTDP D215

600 (14601) CRE3.0 TR 09:59 am-11:20 am NTDP D215

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CSCE 5520 WIRELESS NETWORKS

001 (7601) CRE3.0 TR 02:29 pm-03:50 pm NTDP B192

600 (18456) CRE 3.0 TR 02:29 pm-03:50 pm NTDP B192
CSCE 5550 INTRO TO COMP SECURITY

001 (7460) CRE3.0 TR 02:29 pm-03:50 pm NTDP B190
CSCE 5560 SECURE E-COMMERCE

501 (18420) CRE3.0 M 06:00 pm-08:50 pm FRSC 112

THIS COURSE MEETS AT THE FRISCO CAMPUS
2811 INTERNET BLVD., FRISCO TX 75034.

600 (18457) CRE3.0

CSCE 5585 ADV NETWORK SECURITY

001 (17514) CRE3.0 TR 05:29 pm-06:50 pm NTDP B190
Course Topic: BLOCKCHAIN AND APPLICATIONS
BLOCKCHAIN APPLICATIONS AND ADVANCED NETWORK SECURITY

CSCE 5610 COMP ARCHITECTURE
001 (15239) CRE3.0 TR 12:59 pm-02:20 pm NTDP D201

Parberry |

Parberry |

Blanco Villar E

Philpot D

Philpot D

Nguyen T

OhJ
OhJ

OhJ

Bryant B
Bryant B

Do H
Do H

Dantu R
Dantu R

Morozov K

Shrestha P

Dantu R

Kavi K



600 (16093) CRE 3.0 TR 12:59 pm-02:20 pm NTDP D201
CSCE 5612 EMBEDDED HARDWARE
001 (17933) CRE 3.0 MW 02:29 pm-03:50 pm NTDP B158
CSCE 5640 OPERATING SYS DES
001 (7714) CRE3.0 MW 03:59 pm-05:20 pm NTDP B157
600 (14380) CRE 3.0 MW 03:59 pm-05:20 pm NTDP B157
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
CSCE 5730 DIGITAL CMOS
001 (16028) CRE 3.0 MW 05:29 pm-06:50 pm NTDP B157
600 (18458) CRE 3.0
CSCE 5810 BIOCOMP
001 (8249) CRE3.0 MW 05:29 pm-06:50 pm NTDP B140
Course Topic: BIOCOMPUTING
CSCE 5900 SPECIAL PROBLEMS
704 (7462) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
710 (18267) CREV
713 (16716) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
716 (7465) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
733 (7466) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
734 (7467) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
737 (7468) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
743 (7469) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
744 (7470) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
747 (7471) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
748 (7472) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
751 (7473) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
756 (7641) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
757 (7628) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
758 (7615) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
808 (7934) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
810 (7969) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
812 (8084) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
813 (8085) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
814 (8115) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

Kavi K

Pottathuparambi

Mikler A
Mikler A

Mohanty S

Guo X

Shahrokhi F

Yang Q
Guo X

Parberry |

Mikler A

Tarau P

Kavi K

AkIR

Dantu R

Huang Y

Bryant B

Mohanty S

Buckles B

Yuan X

OhJ

Fu$S

Bryant B

Nielsen R

Bryce R

Morozov K



815 (8214) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

816 (8277) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
818 (15212) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
820 (16649) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
823 (16763) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
824 (15478) CREV
CSCE 5910 SPECIAL PROBLEMS
704 (7475) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED.
710 (18282) CREV
713 (18283) CREV
716 (7478) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

733 (7479) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

734 (7480) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

737 (7481) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

743 (7482) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

744 (7483) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

747 (7484) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

748 (7485) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

751 (7486) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

756 (7642) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

757 (7629) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

758 (7616) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

808 (7935) CREYV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

810 (7970) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

812 (8086) CREYV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

813 (8087) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

814 (8116) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

815 (8215) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

816 (8278) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

CSCE 5920

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.
PROB LIEU THESIS

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

Takabi H

Blanco Villar E

Do H

Jin W

Zhao H

West R

Shahrokhi F
Yang Q
Guo X
Parberry |
Mikler A
Tarau P
Kavi K

Akl R
Dantu R
Huang Y
Bryant B
Mohanty S
Buckles B
Yuan X
OhJ

FusS
Bryant B
Nielsen R
Bryce R
Morozov K
Takabi H

Blanco Villar E



700 (7487) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
MULTIPLE SECTIONS OFFERED.

704 (7488) CREV Shahrokhi F
712 (7489) CREV Renka R
715 (7490) CREV Swigger K
716 (7491) CREV Parberry |
733 (7492) CREV Mikler A
734 (7493) CREV Tarau P
737 (7494) CREV Kavi K
743 (7495) CREV Akl R
744 (7496) CREV Dantu R
747 (7497) CREV Huang Y
748 (7498) CREV Bryant B
751 (7499) CREV Mohanty S
756 (7643) CREV Buckles B
757 (7630) CREV Yuan X
758 (7617) CREV OhJ
808 (7936) CREV FusS
810 (7971) CREV Bryant B
812 (8088) CREV Nielsen R
813 (8089) CREV Bryce R
814 (8117) CREV Caragea C
815 (8216) CREV Takabi H
816 (8279) CREV Blanco Villar E
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
819 (15910) CREV Hamid F
820 (15911) CREV Jin W
821 (15912) CREV Ludi S
822 (15913) CREV Shrestha P
823 (15914) CREV Zhao H
824 (15481) CREV West R
CSCE 5930 PROB LIEU THESIS
704 (7569) CREV Shahrokhi F
710 (18274) CREV Yang Q
713 (18275) CREV Guo X
716 (7572) CREV Parberry |
733 (7573) CREV Mikler A
734 (7574) CREV Tarau P
737 (7575) CREV Kavi K
743 (7576) CREV Akl R
744 (7577) CREV Dantu R
747 (7578) CREV Huang Y
748 (7579) CREV Bryant B
751 (7580) CREV Mohanty S
756 (7644) CREV Buckles B
757 (7631) CREV Yuan X
758 (7618) CREV OhJ
808 (7937) CREV FusS
810 (7972) CREV Bryant B
812 (8090) CREV Nielsen R
813 (8091) CREV Bryce R

814 (8118) CREV Morozov K



815 (8217) CREV

816 (8280) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

Takabi H
Blanco Villar E

820 (18307) CREV Jin W
CSCE 5932 INTERNSHIP
750 (7501) CRE1.0 AkIR

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CSCE 5933 TOPICS IN CSCE
001 (15968) CRE3.0 W 02:29 pm-05:20 pm NTDP F242 AkIR
Course Topic: LTE PHYSICAL LAYER
CSCE 5934 DIRECTED STUDY
704 (7582) CREV Shahrokhi F

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

710 (18273) CREV Yang Q

713 (16717) CREV Guo X
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

716 (7585) CREV Parberry |
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

733 (7586) CREV Mikler A

734 (7587) CREV Tarau P
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

737 (7588) CREV Kavi K
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

743 (7589) CREV AKIR
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

744 (7590) CREV Dantu R
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

747 (7591) CREV Huang Y
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

748 (7593) CREV Bryant B
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

749 (18067) CREV Garlick R
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

751 (7592) CREV Mohanty S
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

756 (7645) CREV Buckles B
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

757 (7632) CREV Yuan X
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

758 (7619) CREV ohJ
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

808 (7938) CREV Fus
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

810 (7973) CREV Bryant B

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

811 (18069) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

Thompson Sr. M

812 (8092) CREV Nielsen R
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

813 (8093) CREV Bryce R
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

814 (8119) CREV Morozov K
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

815 (8218) CREV Takabi H

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.



816 (8281) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

817 (18035) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE.
818 (15213) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE.
820 (16648) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE.
821 (15546) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE.
822 (18068) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE.
823 (16765) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE.
824 (15482) CREV
CSCE 5950 THESIS
704 (7503) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE.
710 (18270) CREV
713 (16718) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE.
716 (7506) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE.
733 (7507) CREV
734 (7508) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

737 (7509) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

743 (7510) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

744 (7511) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

747 (7512) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

748 (7513) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

751 (7514) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

756 (7646) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

757 (7633) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

758 (7620) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

808 (7939) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

810 (7974) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

812 (8094) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

813 (8095) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

814 (8120) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

815 (8219) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

Blanco Villar E

Pottathuparambi

Do H

Jin W

Ludi S

Shrestha P

Zhao H

West R

Shahrokhi F

Yang Q
Guo X

Parberry |

Mikler A
Tarau P

Kavi K

AkIR

Dantu R

Huang Y

Bryant B

Mohanty S

Buckles B

Yuan X

OhJ

Fu$S

Bryant B

Nielsen R

Bryce R

Morozov K

Takabi H



816 (8282) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

818 (15214) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

820 (16767) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

823 (16764) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

824 (15483) CREV
CSCE 6260 ADV PATTERN REC

001 (18144) CRE3.0 TR 03:59 pm-05:20 pm NTDP D209A
CSCE 6581 ADV TOPIC COM NETWORKS
001 (18360) CRE 3.0 TR 05:29 pm-06:50 pm NTDP B190
Course Topic: BLOCKCHAIN AND APPLICATIONS
CSCE 6810 ADVTOPCOMPLS
001 (7778) CRE3.0 M 06:30 pm-09:20 pm LANG 202

Course Topic: ADV TOP COMPUTATIONAL LIFE SCI
CSCE 6900 SPECIAL PROBLEMS

704 (7516) CREV
710 (18269) CREV

713 (16719) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

716 (7519) CREV

733 (7520) CREV
734 (7521) CREV
737 (7522) CREV
743 (7523) CREV
744 (7524) CREV
747 (7525) CREV
748 (7526) CREV
751 (7527) CREV
756 (7647) CREV
757 (7634) CREV
758 (7621) CREV
808 (7940) CREV
810 (7975) CREV
812 (8096) CREV
813 (8097) CREV
814 (8121) CREV
815 (8220) CREV

816 (8283) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

818 (15215) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
820 (16652) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CSCE 6933 ADV TOPICS CSCE

001 (16751) CRE3.0 MW 02:29 pm-03:50 pm NTDP D209A
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
ADVANCED TOPICS IN SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

002 (17731) CRE3.0 W 05:29 pm-08:20 pm
ADVANCED TOPICS IN SECURITY AND PRIVACY

NTDP F223

Blanco Villar E

Do H

Jin W

Zhao H

West R

Yuan X

Dantu R

Azad R

Shahrokhi F
Yang Q
Guo X

Parberry |
Mikler A
Tarau P
Kavi K

Akl R
Dantu R
Huang Y
Bryant B
Mohanty S
Buckles B
Yuan X
OhJ

Fu S
Bryant B
Nielsen R
Bryce R
Caragea C
Takabi H
Blanco Villar E

Do H

Jin W

DoH

Takabi H



710 (17766) CRE3.0 T

05:29 pm-08:20 pm

Course Topic: INTERNET OF THINGS

CSCE 6940

701 (16794) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

704 (7529) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

710 (18268)
713 (16761)

CREV
CRE YV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

716 (7532) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

733 (7533)
734 (7534)

CRE YV
CRE YV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

737 (7535) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

743 (7536) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

744 (7537) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

747 (7538) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

748 (7539) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

751 (7540) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

756 (7648) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

757 (7635) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

758 (7622) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

808 (7941) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

810 (7976) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

812 (8098) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

813 (8099) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

814 (8122) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

815 (8221) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

816 (8284) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

818 (15216) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

820 (16650) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.

821 (18654)
823 (16762)

CRE 3.0
CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE.
DISSERTATION

CSCE 6950

INDIVIDUAL RSCH

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.

APPROVAL REQUIRED.
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